
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  
  

No. Exam-2/Conf/2022/263                               Dated : 24/02/2022  

 

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  

 
Time table of M.B.A (Full Time) IIIrd Semester 

(For College - Regular/Ex & ATKT - student)  
Examination Dec.  2021 

 

Time  : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 
 

 

M.B.A. (Full Time) IIIrd Semester           
         (For College - Regular/Ex & ATKT student) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

Compulsory 

03-03-2022 Thursday MBA-301 Supply Chain Management 

05-03-2022 Saturday MBA-302 Total Quality Management 

08-03-2022 Tuesday MBA-303 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 

GROUP -  HUMAN RESOURCE 

10-03-2022 Thursday MBA-HR-01 Human Resource & Organizational Development 

12-03-2022 Saturday MBA-HR-02 Legal Framework Governing Human Relation (Part-I) 

GROUP -  MARKETING 

15-03-2022 Tuesday MBA-MK-01 Consumer Behavior 

22-03-2022 Tuesday MBA-MK-02 Sales & Distribution Management 

GROUP  -  FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

24-03-2022 Thursday MBA-FM-01 Indian Financial System 

26-03-2022 Saturday MBA-FM-02 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

GROUP  -  INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

28-03-2022 Monday MBA-IB-01 International Marketing 

30-03-2022 Wednesday 
MBA-IB-02 International Business Environment & Foreign Exchange 

Economics 
 

 

          

        EXAM CONTROLLER,   

 

 
  



 
 
 
Copy to :-  

1- The Centre Supr. Pariksha Bhavan jiwaji University Gwalior 

2- The Head, S.O.S. Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

3- Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

6-  PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

7- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

8- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

                       

 

   Dy./Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)  
  

 

 


